DEFENSE CIVILIAN PERSONNEL ADVISORY SERVICE

ALEXANDRIA, VA 22350-1100

OVERSEAS EDUCATORS SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024 SALARY SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE L
COMPREHENSIVE SCHEDULE FOR ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

B. MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

MASTER'S

Step

97,500
100,530
103,560
106,590
109,620
112,650
115,680
118,710
121,740
124,770

COONODNWN=

—

MA+30

98,560
101,610
104,660
107,710
110,760
113,810
116,860
119,910
122,960
126,010

DOCTOR'S

99,625
102,695
105,765
108,835
111,905
114,975
118,045
121,115
124,185
127,255

1. The daily rate for positions paid from this schedule shall be 1/222nd
of the school year salary. The minimum increment earned is one-half day.

2. Steps 1 through 10 are annual step increases payable upon completion

of one year service in the prior step.

Effective Date: August 1, 2023

KARL H. FENDT
Chief
Wage and Salary Division





