## DEFENSE CIVILIAN PERSONNEL ADVISORY SERVICE ALEXANDRIA, VA 22350-1100

## OVERSEAS EDUCATORS SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024 SALARY SCHEDULE

## SCHEDULE L COMPREHENSIVE SCHEDULE FOR ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

## B. MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS

	MASTER'S	MA+30	DOCTOR'S
Step			
1	97,500	98,560	99,625
2	100,530	101,610	102,695
3	103,560	104,660	105,765
4	106,590	107,710	108,835
5	109,620	110,760	111,905
6	112,650	113,810	114,975
7	115,680	116,860	118,045
8	118,710	119,910	121,115
9	121,740	122,960	124,185
10	124,770	126,010	127,255

1. The daily rate for positions paid from this schedule shall be 1/222nd of the school year salary. The minimum increment earned is one-half day.

2. Steps 1 through 10 are annual step increases payable upon completion of one year service in the prior step.

Effective Date: August 1, 2023

KARL H. FENDT Chief Wage and Salary Division